
Claim Summary Report – Center Blend Rate

September 2020

Sample Center

123 Main Street

Anywhere, USA

Breakfast 714

1116

0

1121

0

0Early Snack

PM Snack
Lunch

Evening Snack
Supper

CACFP
Claim Type Meal Type Number of Payable Meals

Admin Funds: $876.89
Operating Funds: $5243.67

Total CACFP Claim Estimate: $6120.55

Total Attendance: 1122
Days Open: 21
Average Daily Attendance: 53.43

A/Free: 54
B/Reduced: 10
C/Paid: 4
Claiming Percentage: 94.1%

AM Snack 0



Claim Summary Report – Center Actual Meal Count by Type

September 2020

Sample Center

123 Main Street

Anywhere, USA

Breakfast 486 64164

76878 167Lunch

0

00

Early Snack

0Supper

0 0

76

0

166

AM Snack

874PM Snack

0

Evening Snack 00

0

0

CACFP 0
714

0
1121

0
1116

0

Admin Funds: $862.62
Operating Funds: $5162.83

Total CACFP Claim Estimate: $6025.45

Total Attendance: 1122
Days Open: 21
Average Daily Attendance: 53.43

A/Free: 54
B/Reduced: 10
C/Paid: 4
Claiming Percentage: 94.1%

Total
Payable

Payable Meals
C-Paid

Payable Meals
B-Reduced

Payable Meals
A-FreeMeal TypeClaim Type



Claim Summary Report – Center Blend Rate

May 2020

Sample Center

123 Main Street

Anywhere, USA

Breakfast 0

0

0

0

181

0Early Snack

PM Snack
Lunch

Evening Snack
Supper

ARAM
Claim Type Meal Type Number of Payable Meals

Admin Funds: $92.58
Operating Funds: $567.62

Total ARAM Claim Estimate: $660.20

Total Attendance: 181
Days Open: 20
Average Daily Attendance: 9.05

A/Free: 17
B/Reduced: 0
C/Paid: 0
Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

AM Snack 0

Breakfast 125

153

0

334

0

0Early Snack

PM Snack
Lunch

Evening Snack
Supper

CACFP
Claim Type Meal Type Number of Payable Meals

Admin Funds: $216.71
Operating Funds: $1307.33

Total CACFP Claim Estimate: $1524.04

Total Attendance: 335
Days Open: 20
Average Daily Attendance: 16.75

A/Free: 18
B/Reduced: 7
C/Paid: 0
Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

AM Snack 0

 Sent to State: 06/01/2020  Expected Payment: 06/12/2020



Claim Summary Report – Center Actual Meal Count by Type

May 2020

Sample Center

123 Main Street

Anywhere, USA

Breakfast 0 00

00 0Lunch

0

0181

Early Snack

0Supper

0 0

0

0

0

AM Snack

0PM Snack

0

Evening Snack 00

0

0

ARAM 0
0
0
0

181
0

0

Admin Funds: $92.58
Operating Funds: $567.62

Total ARAM Claim Estimate: $660.20

Total Attendance: 181
Days Open: 20
Average Daily Attendance: 9.05

A/Free: 17
B/Reduced: 0
C/Paid: 0
Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Total
Payable

Payable Meals
C-Paid

Payable Meals
B-Reduced

Payable Meals
A-FreeMeal TypeClaim Type

Breakfast 106 019

0287 47Lunch

0

00

Early Snack

0Supper

0 0

0

0

18

AM Snack

135PM Snack

0

Evening Snack 00

0

0

CACFP 0
125

0
334

0
153

0

Admin Funds: $221.97
Operating Funds: $1337.16

Total CACFP Claim Estimate: $1559.13

Total Attendance: 335
Days Open: 20
Average Daily Attendance: 16.75

A/Free: 18
B/Reduced: 7
C/Paid: 0
Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Total
Payable

Payable Meals
C-Paid

Payable Meals
B-Reduced

Payable Meals
A-FreeMeal TypeClaim Type

Sent to State: 06/01/2020 Payment Expected: 06/12/2020


