Claim Summary Report - Center Blend Rate

Sample Center 123 Main Street Anywhere, USA

September 2020

Claim Type	Meal Type	Number of Payable Meals
CACFP	Early Snack	0
	Breakfast	714
	AM Snack	0
	Lunch	1121
	PM Snack	1116
	Supper	0
	Evening Snack	0

A/Free: 54 Total Attendance: 1122 Operating Funds: \$5243.67 B/Reduced: 10 Days Open: 21 Admin Funds: \$876.89

C/Paid: 4 Average Daily Attendance: 53.43 Total CACFP Claim Estimate: \$6120.55

Claiming Percentage: 94.1%

Claim Summary Report - Center Actual Meal Count by Type

Sample Center 123 Main Street Anywhere, USA

September 2020

Claim Type	Meal Type	Payable Meals A-Free	Payable Meals B-Reduced	Payable Meals C-Paid	Total Payable
CACFP	Early Snack	0	0	0	0
	Breakfast	486	164	64	714
	AM Snack	0	0	0	0
	Lunch	878	167	76	1121
	PM Snack	874	166	76	1116
	Supper	0	0	0	0
	Evening Snack	0	0	0	0

A/Free: 54 Total Attendance: 1122 Operating Funds: \$5162.83

B/Reduced: 10 Days Open: 21 Admin Funds: \$862.62

C/Paid: 4 Average Daily Attendance: 53.43 Total CACFP Claim Estimate: \$6025.45

Claiming Percentage: 94.1%

Claim Summary Report - Center Blend Rate

Sample Center 123 Main Street Anywhere, USA

May 2020

Claim Type	Meal Type	Number of Payable Meals
ARAM	Early Snack	0
	Breakfast	0
	AM Snack	0
	Lunch	0
	PM Snack	0
	Supper	181
	Evening Snack	0

A/Free: 17 Total Attendance: 181 Operating Funds: \$567.62 B/Reduced: 0 Days Open: 20 Admin Funds: \$92.58

C/Paid: 0 Average Daily Attendance: 9.05 Total ARAM Claim Estimate: \$660.20

Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Claim Type	Meal Type	Number of Payable Meals
CACFP	Early Snack	0
	Breakfast	125
	AM Snack	0
	Lunch	334
	PM Snack	153
	Supper	0
	Evening Snack	0

A/Free: 18 Total Attendance: 335 Operating Funds: \$1307.33 B/Reduced: 7 Days Open: 20 Admin Funds: \$216.71

C/Paid: 0 Average Daily Attendance: 16.75 Total CACFP Claim Estimate: \$1524.04

Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Claim Summary Report - Center Actual Meal Count by Type

Sample Center 123 Main Street Anywhere, USA

May 2020

Claim Type	Meal Type	Payable Meals A-Free	Payable Meals B-Reduced	Payable Meals C-Paid	Total Payable
ARAM	Early Snack	0	0	0	0
	Breakfast	0	0	0	0
	AM Snack	0	0	0	0
	Lunch	0	0	0	0
	PM Snack	0	0	0	0
	Supper	181	0	0	181
	Evening Snack	0	0	0	0

A/Free: 17 Total Attendance: 181 Operating Funds: \$567.62 B/Reduced: 0 Days Open: 20 Admin Funds: \$92.58

C/Paid: 0 Average Daily Attendance: 9.05 Total ARAM Claim Estimate: \$660.20

Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Claim Type	Meal Type	Payable Meals A-Free	Payable Meals B-Reduced	Payable Meals C-Paid	Total Payable
CACFP	Early Snack	0	0	0	0
	Breakfast	106	19	0	125
	AM Snack	0	0	0	0
	Lunch	287	47	0	334
	PM Snack	135	18	0	153
	Supper	0	0	0	0
	Evening Snack	0	0	0	0

A/Free: 18 Total Attendance: 335 Operating Funds: \$1337.16 B/Reduced: 7 Days Open: 20 Admin Funds: \$221.97

C/Paid: 0 Average Daily Attendance: 16.75 Total CACFP Claim Estimate: \$1559.13

Claiming Percentage: 100.0%

Sent to State: 06/01/2020 Payment Expected: 06/12/2020